
OWNER:
PROJECT NAME: ADDENDUM # DATE SENT:

PROJECT # 1 2/5/2020

Full Set 150.00$           PRE-BID:         Mandatory Pre-Bid

Mixed Set 100.00$           BID OPENING:
CD Only 25.00$            

no cost 1 auto Full Set 1/23/20 UPS DG Town of Ellenboro Steve Lewis, Mayor 100 School Street P. O. Box 123 Ellenboro, WV  26346 304-869-3003 304-869-3006 elrecorder@zoominternet.net N/A Shipped FEDEX
no cost 2 auto CD Only 1/23/20 UPS DG WVIJDC Brandon Crace 1009 Bullitt Street Charleston, WV 25301 304-414-6501 bcrace@wvwda.org N/A Shipped FEDEX
no cost 3 auto CD Only 1/23/20 UPS DG Mid Ohio Valley Regional Council Tim Meeks 709 Market Street Parkersburg, WV  26101 304-422-4993 x135 tim.meeks@movrc.org N/A Shipped FEDEX
no cost 4 auto Emailed 1/23/20 Emailed DG Dodge Data & Analytics (planroom) 4300 Beltway Place, Suite 180 Arlington, TX  76018 877-784-9556 dodge.bidding@construction.com N/A e-mailed

no cost 5 auto Emailed 1/23/20 Emailed DG Contractor's Assoc. of WV (planroom) Cheryl Clark 2114 Kanawha Blvd., East Charleston, WV 25311 304-342-1166 304-342-1074 planroom@cawv.org N/A e-mailed

6 auto N/A

7 auto N/A

8 auto N/A

9 auto N/A
11 auto N/A

paid 12 1/15/2020 CD Only 1/23/20 UPS DG The Bluebook Building & Construction Network Alex Gugliada 800 East  Main Street Jefferson Valley, NY  10535 800-431-2584 agugliada@mail.thebluebook.com N/A Shipped FEDEX
paid 13 1/15/2020 CD Only 1/23/20 UPS DG Breckenridge Corporation Cary Wagner #1 Brickyard Road P. O. Box 247 Buckhannon, WV  26201 304-472-3350 304-472-8506 carey@breckenridgecorp.com N/A Shipped FEDEX
paid 14 1/15/2020 Full Set 1/23/20 UPS DG FAMCO, Inc. Richard Smailes 3450 16th Street Road P. O. Box 1577 Huntington, WV  25716 304-529-3328 304-529-3325 sara.gutzmer@comcast.net N/A Shipped FEDEX
paid 15 1/15/2020 CD Only 1/23/20 UPS DG Construct Connect Eric Mills 3825 Edwards Road, Suite 800 Cincinnati, OH  45209 800-364-2059 eric.mills@constructconnect.com N/A Shipped FEDEX
paid 16 1/15/2020 Full Set 1/23/20 UPS DG Litman Excavating Chris Hines 836 1st Street New Martinsville, WV 26155 304-455-2736 304-455-3534 chines@litmanexcavating.com N/A Shipped FEDEX
Paid 17 1/15/2020 Full Set 1/23/20 UPS DG Mid-Atlantic Construction Jeff Whitley 190 Camp Conley Road Point Pleasant, WV  25550 304-675-8810 304-675-8811 mac_@suddenlinkmail.com N/A Shipped FEDEX
paid 18 1/15/2020 CD Only 1/23/20 UPS DG Bear Contracting Tanner McCallister 1 Columbia Blvd. P. O. Box 1196, Bridgeport, WV  26330 Clarksburg, WV  26301 304-326-0160 304-326-0054 tmccallister@bear-contracting.com N/A Shipped FEDEX

19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

TOWN OF ELLENBORO

TOWN OF ELLENBORO
RITCHIE COUNTY, WEST VIRGINIA

REBID OF CONTRACT #2 - UPGRADES TO THE WASTE WATER TREATMENT PLANT
Thrasher Project #101-020-1553

PLAN HOLDERS LIST

Shipping (UPS/FEDEX)                          
Street, Suite #Paid Set Date 

Ordered Format Date                               
Sent Sent Via

Wednesday, February 19, 2020 At 2:00 pm 

COST OF PLANS AND SPECS:

REBID OF CONTRACT #2 - UPGRADES TO WASTE WATER TREATMENT PLANT
101-020-1553

Wednesday, January 29, 2020 at 10:00 am 

1

ADDENDUMS

5Company Name Contact Name City, State Zip Phone FaxMailing Address (US Postal) (if Different 
than Shipping Address)

Attended 
Mandatory
 Pre-Bid

Sent By 
(Initals) E-mail 2 3 4

mailto:elrecorder@zoominternet.net
mailto:bcrace@wvwda.org
mailto:tim.meeks@movrc.org
mailto:dodge.bidding@construction.com
mailto:planroom@cawv.org
mailto:agugliada@mail.thebluebook.com
mailto:carey@breckenridgecorp.com
mailto:sara.gutzmer@comcast.net
mailto:eric.mills@constructconnect.com
mailto:chines@litmanexcavating.com
mailto:mac_@suddenlinkmail.com
mailto:tmccallister@bear-contracting.com

	Planholders

